2021 Fall Investment Club

$98,452.85

Day Gain

Total Gain

+ Add Symbol Currency in USD

Symbol

AAPL
AMZN
GSAT
INO
KO
LMND
MGM
MMM
NFLX

TTWO

Company Name

Apple Inc.

Amazon.com, Inc.
Globalstar, Inc.

Inovio Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
The Coca-Cola Company
Lemonade, Inc.

MGM Resorts International
3M Company

Netflix, Inc.

Take-Two Interactive Software, Inc.

Last Price

148.69
3,335.55
1.5700
6.74
54.45
63.47
48.03
180.80
664.78

180.75

Change

-0.79

-99.46

-0.0200

-0.30

+0.10

-3.48

-0.06

-1.32

+11.62

-1.31

Chg %

-0.53%

-2.90%

-1.26%

-4.26%

+0.18%

-5.20%

-0.12%

-0.72%

+1.78%

-0.72%

Shares

66.79581

3.059882

4716.98113

1196.17225

177.17931

136.76149

253.03644

51.36634

18.0724

61.2145

Cost /
Share

149.71
3,268.10
2.1200
8.36
56.44
73.12
39.52
194.68
553.33

163.36

People Also Watch:

Market Value

9,931.87
10,206.39
7,405.6606
8,062.20
9,647.41
8,680.25
12,153.34
9,287.03
12,014.17

11,064.52

Day Chg

-52.77

-304.34

-94.3395

-358.85

+17.72

-475.93

-15.18

-67.80

+210.00

-80.19

TSLA

FB GOOG DIS BTC-USD

-1,221.68 (-1.23%)
-1,547.15 (-1.55%)

Total Chg

-68.13
+206.39
-2,594.3394
-1,937.80
-352.59
-1,319.75
+2,153.34
-712.96
+2,014.17

+1,064.52



